Oct. 4t
5:00pm
7:00

9:00

Oct. 5
7:00am

8:30
9:00

10:30
11:00
12:00pm

12:30
1:00

1:30
2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30

4:00

5:30
8:00

35th Annual

Staftord Oktoberfest

Food Vendors
Beer Garden

Music Bingo

Thunder Creek Symphony

Vendors begin setup
Oktoberfest Booth Open

Fun Run

Streets Blocked off and Cleared
Vendors Open
Methodist Church Book Sale

Louan Talley Medallion Hunt (Clues posted every hour)

Parade line up
Parade

National Anthem/Pledge

Kids Zone (buy wristband @ Okt. booth)
Food Court Opens

Carnival games open

Beer Garden Opens

FFA Cow Pie Bingo

Community Photo

Bruce Figger and Special Guest
Root Beer Floats

Hammerschlagen
Mary Jo Bergkamp-Accordian Player

Three-legged Stein race
RF Goat Roping

Discord lllusions Magic Show
Sausage Toss

Fire Dept. Duck Run
Stein Holding Contest

Special Announcements/ Prizes
Cornhole Tournament

Alumni Banquet

Chesterfield Bridge
DJ Cain Street dance

Main & Broadway
West of City Office

Beer Garden

Beer Garden

Main St.
Main & Broadway

Trojan Trail @ SHS

Main St.
Mercantile Building
Facebook

Buffalo Street
Buffalo to Main Street

Main & Broadway
North Main St.

Main & Broadway
North of Post Office
West of City Office
East Broadway

Main & Broadway

Main & Broadway
South of Tent

Main & Broadway
Main & Broadway

Main & Broadway
Lot by Courier

Main & Broadway
Main & Broadway

West Broadway by Pool
Main & Broadway

Main & Broadway
Beer Garden

Trojan Hall

VFW
Foodcourt/Beer Garden



