35th Annual Stafford Oktoberfest

Oct. 4 th	Stanord Oktober	11681
5:00pm	Food Vendors Beer Garden	Main & Broadway West of City Office
7:00	Music Bingo	Beer Garden
9:00	Thunder Creek Symphony	Beer Garden
Oct. 5 th		
7:00am	Vendors begin setup Oktoberfest Booth Open	Main St. Main & Broadway
8:30	Fun Run	Trojan Trail @ SHS
9:00	Streets Blocked off and Cleared Vendors Open Methodist Church Book Sale Louan Talley Medallion Hunt (Clues posted every hour)	Main St. Mercantile Building Facebook
10:30	Parade line up	Buffalo Street
11:00	Parade	Buffalo to Main Street
12:00pm	National Anthem/Pledge Kids Zone (buy wristband @ Okt. booth) Food Court Opens Carnival games open Beer Garden Opens FFA Cow Pie Bingo	Main & Broadway North Main St. Main & Broadway North of Post Office West of City Office East Broadway
12:30	Community Photo	Main & Broadway
1:00	Bruce Figger and Special Guest Root Beer Floats	Main & Broadway South of Tent
1:30	Hammerschlagen Mary Jo Bergkamp-Accordian Player	Main & Broadway Main & Broadway
2:00	Three-legged Stein race RF Goat Roping	Main & Broadway Lot by Courier
2:30	Discord Illusions Magic Show	Main & Broadway
3:00	Sausage Toss	Main & Broadway
3:30	Fire Dept. Duck Run Stein Holding Contest	West Broadway by Pool Main & Broadway
4:00	Special Announcements/ Prizes Cornhole Tournament	Main & Broadway Beer Garden
5:30	Alumni Banquet	Trojan Hall
8:00	Chesterfield Bridge DJ Cain Street dance	VFW Foodcourt/Beer Garden
		The second secon